
Patrol 1 SHARKS Patrol 2 FLAT HEAD Patrol 3 SNAPPER Patrol 4 ORCAS Patrol 5 DOLPHINS
Captain- Chris Fleming Captain- Loughlin Brown Captain- Josh McGrath Captain- Luke Bailey  Captain- Rodney Curtis
Co Vice capt- Tom Fleming Vice Capt- Sam Binotto Co Vice Capt- Josh Wisely Vice Capt- Zac Elliman Vice Capt- John Robbins 
Co vice Capt- Tyler Griffioen Daniel Binotto Co Vice capt- Warren Boulton James Robbins 
Josh Jones James O'Grady Daniel Brown Nik Dippilitto Bruce Johnston
Ari Fleming Louise O'Grady Beau Wisely Amy Fleming Mat Currie
Ella McLinden Lachlan craft james Wisely Ella ronchi Alyssa Currie 
Alexandra Stephenson James Binotto Ky McDonald Steph Howson Sophie Collins
John McIntyre Emily Harrison Gemma Short Sarah Mckay Elise Boulton
Grace Ronchi Thomas Dwyer Keeley Van Ekeren Bec McKay Jessica Jackson 
Bridget Brown Chloe Chaffey Chloe Jones Maddie Ballinger Paige Morris 
Poppi Fleming Kirsten Craft Richard Young Pheonic Durmac Aaron Castle 
Angus Luxford Andrew Duffield Angus Hug Adam Gray Cullum Harley
Tom Mclinden Jack Mclaren Carl Turner Lilli Jago Layne Allman 

Max Reeves Emma Lazzaro Keiran jones 

Matt Fleming Grace Duffield Col Stephenson Neil Lazzaro Glenn Boulton 
Peter Griffoen Bill Noble John Clinch Glenn Lazzaro Jonathon Kendall
Michael Kent Graham Duffell Rod Centra Ben Noble 
James Brown Katrina Binotto Ern Ronchi Stuart Mawley 
Dave Whelan Barrie Smith Lachlan Andrews Ben greenwood Sue Ellen Jackson

Sat 1 Dec Sat 8 Dec Sat 15 Dec Sat 22 Dec Wed 26th Dec BOXING DAY 
Sun 2 Dec Sun 9 Dec Sun 16 Dec Sat 23 Dec Sat 19 Jan
Sat 29 Dec Tue 1st Jan NEW YEARS DAY Sat 5 Jan Sat 12 Jan Sun 20 Jan 
Sun 30 Dec Sat 2 Feb Sun 6 Jan Sun 13 Jan Sat 23 Feb
 Sat 26 Jan Sun 3 Feb Mon 28th Jan AUS DAY Sat 16 Feb Sun 24 Feb 
Sun 27 Jan Sat 9 Mar Sat 9 Feb Sat 17 Feb Sat 23 Mar 
Sat 2 Mar Sun 10 Mar Sun 10 Feb Sat 16  Mar Sun 24 Mar
Sun 3 Mar Sat  31st Mar Sat 14 Apr Sun 17 Mar Sat 7th April 
Fri 30th Mar Sun 1st April Sun 15 Apr Mon 2nd April  EASTER MONDAY Sun 8th April 
Mon 12th Mar LABOUR DAY Total: 9 Total:9 Total: 9 Total: 9
Total:10 PERIOD A PERIOD B PERIOD C 

1st Dec - 23rd Dec 2017 26th Dec - 26th Jan 27th Jan - 15th April 
Saturday 1:00pm- 4:00pm Saturday 1:00pm- 5:00pm Saturday 1:00pm- 4:00pm 
Sunday 10:00am - 4:00pm Sunday 9:00am - 5:00pm Sunday 10:00am - 4:00pm

Public Holidays  10:00 - 4:00 Public Holidays 9:00- 5:00 Public Holidays 10:00 - 4:00pm

IF YOU CAN NOT MAKE YOUR PATROL PLEASE FIND A SUITABLE REPLACEMENT AND NOTIFY YOUR PATOL CAPTAIN 

PLEASE NOTE: VERSION 2 WILL CONTAIN NEW BRONZE MEDALLION & SRC CANDIDATES 

ALL PATROLS ARE FULL WEEKEND OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Patrol Roster 2017/18

VERSION 1 

ACTIVE RESERVE/LONG SERVICE


